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MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
OCTOBER 2, 2014
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2014-335
2014-023

2014-344

Sept. 4 & 18, 2014

Second Reading/Public Hearing (Tabled 9/18)
Authorizing Acceptance of Deed Restriction by Camelot
at Marlboro for Lukas Blvd — B 132, L 18.01 as
Affordability Control

Recognizing and Honoring Armed Forces Heritage House
Museum

CONSENT AGENDA

2014-345

2014-346
2014-347

2014-348
2014-349
2014-350

2014-351
2014-352
2014-353
2014-354

Acknowledgement of Submission of NJ Best Practices
Survey

Award of Bid — Dump Truck 2014 (Capital 120-1)
Authorizing Amendment to Contract — Replacement of
Municipal Park Playground Equipment

Authorizing NJDOT Local Aid Grant Application
Authorizing Preparation of Water System Analysis
Authorizing Application to Mon County for Open Space
Trust Funds

Cancelling Certificate of Sale — B 173, L 6

Tax Sale Date

Redemption Tax Sale Certificates - Various

Refund for Overpayments 2014 Taxes - Various

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

Admin

SM

Finance

DPW
Rec

Eng
Water/Eng
Admin

Tax Col
Tax Col
Tax Col
Tax Col



